09/ 27/ 14 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2014 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/27/14
SCORES

1. Wodri dge 29 8. Aurora 225

2. Brecksville 34 9. Norwayne 242

3. Watkins Menori al 113 10. Western Res. Acadeny 262

4. Twi nsburg 128 11. Tal |l nadge 265

5. Riverside 152 12. North 329

6. Mayfield 178 13. Roosevel t 348

7. Bay 201
MEN S HS JV
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Logan Stockton (12) Wyodr i dge 1275 19:28.2 1
2. N ck Bosley (9) Brecksville 935 19:47.1 2
3. Tommy Miha (10) Wyodr i dge 1266 19:57.3 3
4. Connor Herbruck (11) Bay 920 20:12.6 4
5. Dylon MHale (11) Wyodr i dge 1264 20: 26. 3 5
6. Connor Trout (9) Brecksville 954 20:32.1 6
7. Kyle O Connor (12) Brecksville 946 20:41. 4 7
8. Max Starvaggi (10) Wyodr i dge 1274 20:44. 3 8
9. Charlie Still (12) Brecksville 951 20:45.1 9
10. N ck Kasinec (12) Brecksville 942 20:47.7 10
11. David Daw (10) Vat ki ns Menori al 1235 20:48.7 11
12. Ross Moore (11) Wyodr i dge 1265 20:56. 3 12
13. Brad Day (10) Vat ki ns Menori al 1236 20:56.9 13
14. Kyle Dickon (11) Wyodr i dge 1259 21:04.5 P
15. Nate Col egrove (12) Twi nsburg 1198 21:05.1 15
16. Zach Conroy (9) Wyodr i dge 1254 21:06.7 P
17. Soren Jaffe (12) Ri versi de 1129 21:11.1 17
18. lan Finn (10) Brecksville 938 21:14.7 P
19. Jared Deeds (10) Twi nsburg 1199 21:16.7 19
20. Jack Wllett (9) Wyodr i dge 1277 21:28.5 -
21. Andy Mondello (12) Mayfi el d 1058 21:31.8 20
22.  Andrew Mapes (12) Wat ki ns Menori al 1243 21:33. 4 21
23. Jon Casey (10) Wyodr i dge 1252 21:37.2 -
24. Kyle Cate (12) Tal | madge 1177 21:46.0 22
25. Joey Brazier (9) Wat ki ns Menori al 1232 21:46.6 23
26. Charlie Kolodziej (9) Western Res. Acadeny 1022 21:53.9 24
27. R ck Mansfield (10) Twi nsburg 1206 21:54. 4 25
28. Noah Deets (10) Mayfi el d 1046 21:57.1 26
29. Connor Brown (9) Aur or a 878 21:58.1 27
30. Eitenne May (12) Nor wayne 1111 22:00.5 28
31. Tim Good (10) Brecksville 940 22:01.9 P
32. Jimmy Zawada (10) Brecksville 957 22:02. 4 -
33. Jack Silver (12) Ri versi de 1140 22:03. 4 30
34. Ant hony Bol aney (12) Ri versi de 1125 22:03.9 31
35. Kade More (10) Tal | madge 1185 22:04.1 32
36. Peter Wiss (9) Twi nsbur g 1216 22:04.9 33
37. Kade Waffen (9) Bay 928 22:05.7 34
38. Jonathan Arn (10) Ri versi de 1123 22:09.2 35
39. Patrick Leanon (11) Brecksville 943 22:10. 4 -
40. Devin Pall (11) Twi nshur g 1211 22:23.7 36
41. Anthony Haywood (12) Bedf ord 930 22:25.1 -
42. CJ. Hyland (9) Bay 921 22:27.5 37
43. Frank Young (9) Mayfi el d 1072 22:31.8 38
44, Steven Neveadom (10) Wyodr i dge 1267 22:35.5 -
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2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Kyl e Knapp (12)

M chael Novak (9)
Keith Hansz (12)
Tanner Herbert (12)
Chad Abrams (9)

Aar on Robi nson (9)
Al ex Tranontano (10)
Ryan Serraglio (10)
Zach Martin (9)

Al ex Rechia (10)
Sam Fl owers (11)
Dustin Bl ock (12)
M chael Danmato (12)
Tommy Mcatrotto (11)
Tyler Phillips (11)
Geg D Avello (11)
Gavan Baker (10)
Max Cook (9)

Scott Carlson (10)
Ni ck Besancon (9)
Nat han Nypaver (11)
Al an Kerns (9)
Jason Lin (10)

Matt Topoly (12)
Pet er Vidziunas (9)
Harsh Patel (12)
Seth Norton (11)
Robert Garrett (12)
Jake Waffen (11)

Al ex Rollins (9)
Maxi m |ian Toepfer (11)
St even Nguyen (10)
Jacob Chi onchio (9)
Kurtis Vickers (10)
Rod Penni ngton (11)
M ke Allen (12)

Al ex Hol | erbach (12)
Kent Hoang (10)
Dillon Mutter (9)
LaMont Ham (12)
Piotr Cyranek (11)
Johnny Hunt (9)

| saac Mertic (12)
Gunnar Meyer (9)
Andrew Cochel |l (12)
Andy Bissler (12)
M ke Kreyner (10)
Al ex O Daniel (12)
Davi d Caneron (10)
Lucas Fisher (9)

LJ Durfee (9)

Sayge Howard (12)
Devon Barron (11)
Jake Mueller (11)
Andrew Nease (11)
Andr ew Whi tenan (9)
M chael Ramrez (10)
Ayden Handrich (9)

Western Res.

Western Res.

West ern Res.
Twi nsbur g

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Ri ver si de
Bedf ord

Ri ver si de
Nor wayne

Twi nsbur g

Nor wayne
Mayfi el d
Brecksville

VWat ki ns Menori a
Wyodr i dge
Aur or a

VWat ki ns Menori a
West ern Res.
Aur or a

Acadeny

Mayfi el d

Wyodr i dge
Aur or a
Wyodr i dge
Aur or a

Nor wayne

Brecksville
Roosevel t

Acadeny
Brecksville

Aur or a

Nort h
Nor mandy

Twi nsbur g

Bay

Mayfi el d

Acadeny
CVCA

Tal | madge
Vi nton County
Vi nton County

vayfi el d
Nort h

Tal | madge
Twi nsburg

NE Chi o Col | ege Prep
Nor mandy

Nort h

Bay

Aur or a

Nort h

Roosevel t
Mayfi el d
Roosevel t
Roosevel t

Twi nsbur g

CVCA
NE Chi o Col | ege Prep
Nort h
Acadeny

Mayfi el d

Twi nsbur g

Bedf ord

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
1130
931
1128
1110
1193
1112
1068
949
1244
1272
884
1230
1018
894
1059
1256
877
1255
881
1108
945
1167
1024
953
900
998
1101
1202
927
1063
1033
978
1178
1229
1226
1042
994
1179
1209
1075
1096
995
925
893
990
1158
1054
1170
1159
1201
971
1076
985
1026
1210
1071
1212
929
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FI' N
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104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Hashi m Ahnmed (12)
Tyl er Knisley (10)
Josh Kane (11)

Kyle Slater (11)
Garret Aini (11)
Nate MIler (10)

| zee Lugo (11)

Tyl er Hayes (9)

Ni ck Ayers (9)

Josh Pi ckner (9)
Louis Liu (11)

Jacob Stacho (10)
David Riley (9)

Dom ni ¢ G stone (9)
Charlie Jusko (12)
Ri chard Ede (12)
Trevor Mace (10)
Robbi e Bumback (11)
Jacob Slate (9)
Dyl an King (9)

Jaret Skoni eczny (10)
Sam Rubin (9)

Gabe Shiu (10)

Billy Criblez (9)
Sam Evans (9)

Azl an Dack (9)
Jereny Kelly (10)
Robbi e Rush (9)
Collin Slater (9)

M ke Rock (12)
Andrew MIlar (12)
C.J. Mason (9)
Brendan Weise (9)

Et han Bowl es (11)
Jack Burgess (9)
Bryson Carlton (9)
Manny Sal em (10)

Kyl e Lanbert (9)
Ryan McDonal d (10)
Andr ew Browngardt (10)
Luke Bl ohm (9)
Austin Greenlee (12)
Brad Voj t kof sky (12)
Mat t hew Kenni cut (9)
Ed Knight (11)

Ryan Batig (10)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Brecksville
CVCA
Aur or a

Ri ver si de
Aur or a

Ri ver si de

NE Chi o Col | ege Prep

Aur or a

Nort h

Mayfi el d
Mayfi el d

Nor mandy

Aur or a

Nor wayne

Nort h

Nort h

VWat ki ns Menori a
Nort h

Nort h

VWat ki ns Menori a
Western Res. Acadeny
Roosevel t
Roosevel t
Garfield

Bay

Wyodr i dge
MeKi nl ey
Wyodr i dge

Ri ver si de
Mayfi el d
Tal | madge
MeKi nl ey
VWat ki ns Menori a
VWat ki ns Menori a
MeKi nl ey
Roosevel t

CVCA

Garfield
MeKi nl ey
Mayfi el d
Garfield
VWat ki ns Menori a
Mayfi el d

Twi nsburg

Nor mandy
Mayfi el d

09/ 27/ 14

NUM
932
975
889
1142
876
1134
1077
885
984
1060
1056
1106
897
1109
996
992
1242
987
1001
1241
1031
1173
1174
1005
918
1257
1087
1273
1141
1062
1184
1089
1247
1231
1082
1160
982
1012
1090
1044
1003
1239
1070
1204
1098
1043
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2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Wodridge

2. Brecksville

3. Watkins Menori al

4. Twi nsburg

5. R verside

6. Mayfield

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Logan Stockton (12) 1
Tonmy Muha (10) 3
Dyl on McHal e (11) 5
Max Starvaggi (10) 8
Ross Moore (11) 12
Kyl e Dickon (11) 14
Zach Conroy (9) 16
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Bosley (9) 2
Connor Trout (9) 6
Kyl e O Connor (12) 7
Charlie Still (12) 9
Ni ck Kasinec (12) 10
lan Finn (10) 18
Ti m Good (10) 31
** TEAM TOTAL **
Davi d Daw (10) 11
Brad Day (10) 13
Andr ew Mapes (12) 22
Joey Brazier (9) 25
Zach Martin (9) 53
Dustin Block (12) 56
Trevor Mace (10) 119
** TEAM TOTAL **
Nat e Col egrove (12) 15
Jared Deeds (10) 19
Ri ck Mansfield (10) 27
Peter Wiss (9) 36
Devin Pall (11) 40
Chad Abrans (9) 49
Robert Garrett (12) 72
** TEAM TOTAL **
Soren Jaffe (12) 17
Jack Silver (12) 33
Ant hony Bol aney (12) 34
Jonat han Arn (10) 38
Kyl e Knapp (12) 45
Keith Hansz (12) 47
Kyle Slater (11) 106
** TEAM TOTAL **
Andy Mondel l o (12) 21
Noah Deets (10) 28
Frank Young (9) 43
Al ex Tranontano (10) 51
Tyler Phillips (11) 59
Alex Rollins (9) 74
M ke Allen (12) 80

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10.

11.

12.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Bay

Aur or a

Nor wayne

Western Res. Acadeny

Tal | madge

Nort h

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Connor Herbruck (11) 4
Kade Waffen (9) 37
C.J. Hyland (9) 42
Jake waffen (11) 73
| saac Mertic (12) 87
Sam Evans (9) 127
** TEAM TOTAL **
Connor Brown (9) 29
Sam Fl owers (11) 55
Tonmy Mcatrotto (11) 58
Gavan Baker (10) 61
Scott Carlson (10) 63
Pet er Vidziunas (9) 69
GQunnar Meyer (9) 88
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ei tenne May (12) 30
Tanner Herbert (12) 48
Aar on Robi nson (9) 50
Ni ck Besancon (9) 64
Dom ni ¢ Ci stone (9) 116
** TEAM TOTAL **
Charlie Kol odziej (9) 26
M chael Damato (12) 57
Jason Lin (10) 67
Maxi m |ian Toepfer (11) 75
Jake Mueller (11) 98
Jaret Skoni eczny (10) 123
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kyle Cate (12) 24
Kade Moore (10) 35
Jacob Chionchio (9) 77
Kent Hoang (10) 82
Andrew M I lar (12) 133
** TEAM TOTAL **
Harsh Patel (12) 70
Al ex Hol |l erbach (12) 81
Johnny Hunt (9) 86
Andrew Cochel | (12) 89
Devon Barron (11) 97
Ni ck Ayers (9) 111
Charlie Jusko (12) 117

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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329
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13.

14.

15.

16.

2014 CVYNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Roosevel t

NE Chi o Col | ege Prep.

MEKI nl ey

Nor mandy

Bedf ord

Garfield

Vi nt on County

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 27/ 14
NAME FIN
Al an Kerns (9) 66
Andy Bissler (12) 90
Al ex O Daniel (12) 92
Davi d Caneron (10) 93
Sam Rubin (9) 124
Gabe Shiu (10) 125
Bryson Carlton (9) 138
** TEAM TOTAL **
LaMont Ham (12) 84
Sayge Howard (12) 96
| zee Lugo (11) 109
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jereny Kelly (10) 129
C.J. Mason (9) 134
Jack Burgess (9) 137
Ryan McDonal d (10) 141
** TEAM TOTAL **
Seth Norton (11) 71
Pi otr Cyranek (11) 85
Jacob Stacho (10) 114
Ed Knight (11) 147
** TEAM TOTAL **
St even Nguyen (10) 76
LJ Durfee (9) 95
Tyl er Knisley (10) 104
Manny Sal em (10) 139

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ant hony Haywood (12)
M chael Novak (9)
Ayden Handrich (9)
** TEAM TOTAL **
Billy Criblez (9)
Kyl e Lanbert (9)
Luke Bl ohm (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kurtis Vickers (10)
Rod Penni ngton (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

41

102

126
140
143

78
79

RESULTS

24:
24:

49:

115

42
43

25
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2014 CVUNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  09/27/14

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAVE FI'N RESULTS PTS



